Www.rtsports.com
AZ CAI L 2013 Weekly Results

05-Mar-2014 11:55 PM Eastern

Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

Week 1 Week 3
1st and Goal 153 The Big Bad Wolf 104
Multiple Scoregasms 141 WeekEnd Warriors 93
Big Rack Attack 110 Multiple Scoregasms 84
()() and A$$ 85 Out of bounds and loving it 83
WeekEnd Warriors 85 ()() and A$$ 81
Who Are Those Guys 78 Uncorked 80
Uncorked 70 Crown Shot Police 74
Vista Crows 70 Scrilla Inc. 69
Crown Shot Police 69 The Kekambas 65
Out of bounds and loving it 67 Big Rack Attack 64
Monday Morning Quarterbacks 64 Vista Crows 64
Copenhagen 63 Who Are Those Guys 64
The Kekambas 61 1st and Goal 58
Fat Chance 55 Copenhagen 57
Korben Dallas 54 Fat Chance 53
Dream Team 49 Dream Team 50
Kansas Comet 42 Monday Morning Quarterbacks 44
Road Dogs 40 Kansas Comet 37
The Big Bad Wolf 40 Road Dogs 28
Scrilla Inc. 34 Korben Dallas 16
Week 2 Week 4
Who Are Those Guys 96 Copenhagen 122
Crown Shot Police 85 Uncorked 122
The Big Bad Wolf 81 The Big Bad Wolf 116
Monday Morning Quarterbacks 79 Crown Shot Police 113
WeekEnd Warriors 79 WeekEnd Warriors 113
Copenhagen 75 Out of bounds and loving it 104
Scrilla Inc. 69 The Kekambas 104
The Kekambas 67 1st and Goal 101
Fat Chance 60 ()() and A$$ 98
Multiple Scoregasms 53 Monday Morning Quarterbacks 95
1st and Goal 52 Multiple Scoregasms 92
Dream Team 52 Korben Dallas 86
Road Dogs 45 Big Rack Attack 83
()() and A$S$ 44 Kansas Comet 83
Vista Crows 43 Scrilla Inc. 71
Kansas Comet 42 Dream Team 68
Korben Dallas 42 Road Dogs 59
Out of bounds and loving it 42 Fat Chance 56
Uncorked 42 Who Are Those Guys 53
Big Rack Attack 39 Vista Crows 47

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



P

Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

AZCAIL

Www.rtsports.com
2013 Weekly Results
05-Mar-2014 11:55 PM Eastern

Week 5

Copenhagen

Monday Morning Quarterbacks
The Kekambas

Uncorked

Vista Crows

Fat Chance

Multiple Scoregasms

Who Are Those Guys

()() and A$$

Big Rack Attack

Kansas Comet

WeekEnd Warriors

Crown Shot Police

1st and Goal

Out of bounds and loving it
Scrilla Inc.

Road Dogs

The Big Bad Wolf

Dream Team

Korben Dallas

Week 6

The Kekambas

()() and A$$

The Big Bad Wolf

Vista Crows

Crown Shot Police
Uncorked

Scrilla Inc.

Big Rack Attack
Copenhagen

Multiple Scoregasms

1st and Goal

Kansas Comet

Monday Morning Quarterbacks
Who Are Those Guys
Korben Dallas

WeekEnd Warriors

Road Dogs

Fat Chance

Dream Team

Out of bounds and loving it

94
68
62
58
58
55
54
54
52
51
51
51
45
43
42
41
40
37
35
27

79
77
76
76
64
61
55
52
52
52
49
46
46
43
41
41
40
38
37
37

Week 7

Monday Morning Quarterbacks
Big Rack Attack

Kansas Comet

WeekEnd Warriors

The Big Bad Wolf
Uncorked

Crown Shot Police

Road Dogs

Out of bounds and loving it
The Kekambas

Multiple Scoregasms
Scrilla Inc.

1st and Goal

()() and A$$

Copenhagen

Dream Team

Who Are Those Guys
Korben Dallas

Vista Crows

Fat Chance

Week 8

Out of bounds and loving it
The Big Bad Wolf

Who Are Those Guys
Monday Morning Quarterbacks
Copenhagen

Uncorked

Road Dogs

Vista Crows

Dream Team

Multiple Scoregasms

The Kekambas

Big Rack Attack

Kansas Comet

Scrilla Inc.

Korben Dallas

WeekEnd Warriors

1st and Goal

Crown Shot Police

Fat Chance

()() and A$$

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

85
66
66
62
60
56
54
54
52
52
48
48
47
45
45
43
35
27
26
18

119
110
105
99
96
89
87
81
80
78
76
71
70
66
65
62
56
49
40
34



Www.rtsports.com
AZ CAI L 2013 Weekly Results

05-Mar-2014 11:55 PM Eastern

Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

Week 9 Week 11
Kansas Comet 87 Big Rack Attack 97
()() and A$S$ 86 Road Dogs 91
The Big Bad Wolf 69 Monday Morning Quarterbacks 87
Multiple Scoregasms 67 Dream Team 78
1st and Goal 62 Scrilla Inc. 78
Road Dogs 60 Copenhagen 77
Uncorked 58 Vista Crows 70
Out of bounds and loving it 57 Uncorked 69
The Kekambas 56 ()() and A$$ 68
Copenhagen 52 Who Are Those Guys 65
Scrilla Inc. 52 Crown Shot Police 57
Big Rack Attack 50 1st and Goal 55
Korben Dallas 48 Kansas Comet 47
Crown Shot Police 43 Korben Dallas 45
Fat Chance 43 The Big Bad Wolf 41
Monday Morning Quarterbacks 43 Fat Chance 31
Dream Team 42 WeekEnd Warriors 31
WeekEnd Warriors 32 Multiple Scoregasms 26
Who Are Those Guys 31 Out of bounds and loving it 17
Vista Crows 30 The Kekambas 15
Week 10 Week 12
Kansas Comet 95 Who Are Those Guys 74
Road Dogs 95 Out of bounds and loving it 68
Fat Chance 92 Dream Team 61
Uncorked 89 ()() and A$$ 60
The Big Bad Wolf 87 The Big Bad Wolf 60
Out of bounds and loving it 80 Uncorked 56
Multiple Scoregasms 78 Big Rack Attack 55
WeekEnd Warriors 76 Scrilla Inc. 54
Dream Team 69 Vista Crows 52
1st and Goal 67 Kansas Comet 51
Copenhagen 66 The Kekambas 51
Who Are Those Guys 66 WeekEnd Warriors 48
Crown Shot Police 62 1st and Goal 45
Monday Morning Quarterbacks 62 Crown Shot Police 45
The Kekambas 59 Multiple Scoregasms 45
Scrilla Inc. 57 Monday Morning Quarterbacks 40
Korben Dallas 56 Road Dogs 37
Vista Crows 55 Fat Chance 28
Big Rack Attack 31 Copenhagen 16
()() and A$S$ 28 Korben Dallas 15

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



Www.rtsports.com
AZ CAI L 2013 Weekly Results

05-Mar-2014 11:55 PM Eastern

Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

Week 13 Week 15
Fat Chance 100 WeekEnd Warriors 198
The Big Bad Wolf 76 Who Are Those Guys 184
Crown Shot Police 75 Dream Team 159
()() and A$$ 73 ()() and A$$ 156
Monday Morning Quarterbacks 73 The Kekambas 155
The Kekambas 71 Out of bounds and loving it 143
1st and Goal 70 Fat Chance 136
Multiple Scoregasms 70 Monday Morning Quarterbacks 134
Vista Crows 69 Road Dogs 131
Scrilla Inc. 66 Multiple Scoregasms 122
Road Dogs 65 Kansas Comet 114
Uncorked 61 Crown Shot Police 109
WeekEnd Warriors 60 Big Rack Attack 98
Who Are Those Guys 58 The Big Bad Wolf 92
Out of bounds and loving it 57 Uncorked 76
Dream Team 53 Copenhagen 71
Big Rack Attack 52 Korben Dallas 63
Kansas Comet 50 Scrilla Inc. 56
Copenhagen 43 1st and Goal 55
Korben Dallas 40 Vista Crows 42
Week 14 Week 16
Monday Morning Quarterbacks 87 Copenhagen 105
Dream Team 83 Kansas Comet 98
Who Are Those Guys 82 Multiple Scoregasms 94
()() and A$S$ 80 Road Dogs 94
Fat Chance 79 Monday Morning Quarterbacks 88
Out of bounds and loving it 79 1st and Goal 87
Copenhagen 73 The Kekambas 76
Korben Dallas 71 Out of bounds and loving it 72
Uncorked 69 Crown Shot Police 69
1st and Goal 66 Who Are Those Guys 67
The Big Bad Wolf 64 Uncorked 66
WeekEnd Warriors 64 ()() and A$$ 63
Big Rack Attack 60 The Big Bad Wolf 58
Crown Shot Police 53 Fat Chance 57
Multiple Scoregasms 52 Vista Crows 57
Vista Crows 46 Scrilla Inc. 52
Scrilla Inc. 42 WeekEnd Warriors 52
Road Dogs 37 Dream Team 45
The Kekambas 28 Korben Dallas 40
Kansas Comet 26 Big Rack Attack 19

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



RealTime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

AZCAIL

Www.rtsports.com
2013 Weekly Results
05-Mar-2014 11:55 PM Eastern

Week 17

Vista Crows
1st and Goal
Big Rack Attack

Monday Morning Quarterbacks

WeekEnd Warriors

Multiple Scoregasms

Copenhagen
Uncorked

Who Are Those Guys

The Kekambas
Kansas Comet

Out of bounds and loving it

Road Dogs
Dream Team

Fat Chance

The Big Bad Wolf
Crown Shot Police
()() and A$S$
Korben Dallas
Scrilla Inc.

117
115
108
98
95
90
89
78
78
74
71
71
69
68
65
56
52
43
39
25

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



