Week 1		Week 3	
1st and Goal	153	The Big Bad Wolf	104
Multiple Scoregasms	141	WeekEnd Warriors	93
Big Rack Attack	110	Multiple Scoregasms	84
(.)(.) and A\$\$	85	Out of bounds and loving it	83
WeekEnd Warriors	85	(.)(.) and A\$\$	81
Who Are Those Guys	78	Uncorked	80
Uncorked	70	Crown Shot Police	74
Vista Crows	70	Scrilla Inc.	69
Crown Shot Police	69	The Kekambas	65
Out of bounds and loving it	67	Big Rack Attack	64
Monday Morning Quarterbacks	64	Vista Crows	64
Copenhagen	63	Who Are Those Guys	64
The Kekambas	61	1st and Goal	58
Fat Chance	55	Copenhagen	57
Korben Dallas	54	Fat Chance	53
Dream Team	49	Dream Team	50
Kansas Comet	42	Monday Morning Quarterbacks	44
Road Dogs	40	Kansas Comet	37
The Big Bad Wolf	40	Road Dogs	28
Scrilla Inc.	34	Korben Dallas	16
Week 2		Week 4	
Who Are Those Guys	96	Copenhagen	122
Who Are Those Guys Crown Shot Police	96 85	Copenhagen Uncorked	122 122
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		. 3	
Crown Shot Police	85	Uncorked	122
Crown Shot Police The Big Bad Wolf	85 81	Uncorked The Big Bad Wolf	122 116
Crown Shot Police The Big Bad Wolf Monday Morning Quarterbacks	85 81 79	Uncorked The Big Bad Wolf Crown Shot Police	122 116 113
Crown Shot Police The Big Bad Wolf Monday Morning Quarterbacks WeekEnd Warriors	85 81 79 79	Uncorked The Big Bad Wolf Crown Shot Police WeekEnd Warriors	122 116 113 113
Crown Shot Police The Big Bad Wolf Monday Morning Quarterbacks WeekEnd Warriors Copenhagen	85 81 79 79 75	Uncorked The Big Bad Wolf Crown Shot Police WeekEnd Warriors Out of bounds and loving it	122 116 113 113 104
Crown Shot Police The Big Bad Wolf Monday Morning Quarterbacks WeekEnd Warriors Copenhagen Scrilla Inc.	85 81 79 79 75 69	Uncorked The Big Bad Wolf Crown Shot Police WeekEnd Warriors Out of bounds and loving it The Kekambas	122 116 113 113 104 104
Crown Shot Police The Big Bad Wolf Monday Morning Quarterbacks WeekEnd Warriors Copenhagen Scrilla Inc. The Kekambas	85 81 79 79 75 69	Uncorked The Big Bad Wolf Crown Shot Police WeekEnd Warriors Out of bounds and loving it The Kekambas 1st and Goal	122 116 113 113 104 104
Crown Shot Police The Big Bad Wolf Monday Morning Quarterbacks WeekEnd Warriors Copenhagen Scrilla Inc. The Kekambas Fat Chance	85 81 79 79 75 69 67	Uncorked The Big Bad Wolf Crown Shot Police WeekEnd Warriors Out of bounds and loving it The Kekambas 1st and Goal (.)(.) and A\$\$	122 116 113 113 104 104 101 98
Crown Shot Police The Big Bad Wolf Monday Morning Quarterbacks WeekEnd Warriors Copenhagen Scrilla Inc. The Kekambas Fat Chance Multiple Scoregasms	85 81 79 79 75 69 67 60 53	Uncorked The Big Bad Wolf Crown Shot Police WeekEnd Warriors Out of bounds and loving it The Kekambas 1st and Goal (.)(.) and A\$\$ Monday Morning Quarterbacks	122 116 113 113 104 104 101 98
Crown Shot Police The Big Bad Wolf Monday Morning Quarterbacks WeekEnd Warriors Copenhagen Scrilla Inc. The Kekambas Fat Chance Multiple Scoregasms 1st and Goal	85 81 79 79 75 69 67 60 53 52	Uncorked The Big Bad Wolf Crown Shot Police WeekEnd Warriors Out of bounds and loving it The Kekambas 1st and Goal (.)(.) and A\$\$ Monday Morning Quarterbacks Multiple Scoregasms	122 116 113 113 104 104 101 98 95
Crown Shot Police The Big Bad Wolf Monday Morning Quarterbacks WeekEnd Warriors Copenhagen Scrilla Inc. The Kekambas Fat Chance Multiple Scoregasms 1st and Goal Dream Team	85 81 79 79 75 69 67 60 53 52 52	Uncorked The Big Bad Wolf Crown Shot Police WeekEnd Warriors Out of bounds and loving it The Kekambas 1st and Goal (.)(.) and A\$\$ Monday Morning Quarterbacks Multiple Scoregasms Korben Dallas	122 116 113 113 104 104 101 98 95 92 86
Crown Shot Police The Big Bad Wolf Monday Morning Quarterbacks WeekEnd Warriors Copenhagen Scrilla Inc. The Kekambas Fat Chance Multiple Scoregasms 1st and Goal Dream Team Road Dogs	85 81 79 79 75 69 67 60 53 52 52 45	Uncorked The Big Bad Wolf Crown Shot Police WeekEnd Warriors Out of bounds and loving it The Kekambas 1st and Goal (.)(.) and A\$\$ Monday Morning Quarterbacks Multiple Scoregasms Korben Dallas Big Rack Attack	122 116 113 113 104 104 101 98 95 92 86 83
Crown Shot Police The Big Bad Wolf Monday Morning Quarterbacks WeekEnd Warriors Copenhagen Scrilla Inc. The Kekambas Fat Chance Multiple Scoregasms 1st and Goal Dream Team Road Dogs (.)(.) and A\$\$	85 81 79 79 75 69 67 60 53 52 52 45	Uncorked The Big Bad Wolf Crown Shot Police WeekEnd Warriors Out of bounds and loving it The Kekambas 1st and Goal (.)(.) and A\$\$ Monday Morning Quarterbacks Multiple Scoregasms Korben Dallas Big Rack Attack Kansas Comet	122 116 113 113 104 104 101 98 95 92 86 83 83
Crown Shot Police The Big Bad Wolf Monday Morning Quarterbacks WeekEnd Warriors Copenhagen Scrilla Inc. The Kekambas Fat Chance Multiple Scoregasms 1st and Goal Dream Team Road Dogs (.)(.) and A\$\$ Vista Crows	85 81 79 79 75 69 67 60 53 52 52 45 44	Uncorked The Big Bad Wolf Crown Shot Police WeekEnd Warriors Out of bounds and loving it The Kekambas 1st and Goal (.)(.) and A\$\$ Monday Morning Quarterbacks Multiple Scoregasms Korben Dallas Big Rack Attack Kansas Comet Scrilla Inc.	122 116 113 113 104 104 101 98 95 92 86 83 83 71
Crown Shot Police The Big Bad Wolf Monday Morning Quarterbacks WeekEnd Warriors Copenhagen Scrilla Inc. The Kekambas Fat Chance Multiple Scoregasms 1st and Goal Dream Team Road Dogs (.)(.) and A\$\$ Vista Crows Kansas Comet	85 81 79 79 75 69 67 60 53 52 52 45 44 43	Uncorked The Big Bad Wolf Crown Shot Police WeekEnd Warriors Out of bounds and loving it The Kekambas 1st and Goal (.)(.) and A\$\$ Monday Morning Quarterbacks Multiple Scoregasms Korben Dallas Big Rack Attack Kansas Comet Scrilla Inc. Dream Team	122 116 113 113 104 104 101 98 95 92 86 83 83 71 68
Crown Shot Police The Big Bad Wolf Monday Morning Quarterbacks WeekEnd Warriors Copenhagen Scrilla Inc. The Kekambas Fat Chance Multiple Scoregasms 1st and Goal Dream Team Road Dogs (.)(.) and A\$\$ Vista Crows Kansas Comet Korben Dallas	85 81 79 79 75 69 67 60 53 52 52 45 44 43 42	Uncorked The Big Bad Wolf Crown Shot Police WeekEnd Warriors Out of bounds and loving it The Kekambas 1st and Goal (.)(.) and A\$\$ Monday Morning Quarterbacks Multiple Scoregasms Korben Dallas Big Rack Attack Kansas Comet Scrilla Inc. Dream Team Road Dogs	122 116 113 113 104 104 101 98 95 92 86 83 83 71 68 59
Crown Shot Police The Big Bad Wolf Monday Morning Quarterbacks WeekEnd Warriors Copenhagen Scrilla Inc. The Kekambas Fat Chance Multiple Scoregasms 1st and Goal Dream Team Road Dogs (.)(.) and A\$\$ Vista Crows Kansas Comet Korben Dallas Out of bounds and loving it	85 81 79 79 75 69 67 60 53 52 52 45 44 43 42 42	Uncorked The Big Bad Wolf Crown Shot Police WeekEnd Warriors Out of bounds and loving it The Kekambas 1st and Goal (.)(.) and A\$\$ Monday Morning Quarterbacks Multiple Scoregasms Korben Dallas Big Rack Attack Kansas Comet Scrilla Inc. Dream Team Road Dogs Fat Chance	122 116 113 113 104 104 101 98 95 92 86 83 83 71 68 59 56

Week 5		Week 7	
Copenhagen	94	Monday Morning Quarterbacks	85
Monday Morning Quarterbacks	68	Big Rack Attack	66
The Kekambas	62	Kansas Comet	66
Uncorked	58	WeekEnd Warriors	62
Vista Crows	58	The Big Bad Wolf	60
Fat Chance	55	Uncorked	56
Multiple Scoregasms	54	Crown Shot Police	54
Who Are Those Guys	54	Road Dogs	54
(.)(.) and A\$\$	52	Out of bounds and loving it	52
Big Rack Attack	51	The Kekambas	52
Kansas Comet	51	Multiple Scoregasms	48
WeekEnd Warriors	51	Scrilla Inc.	48
Crown Shot Police	45	1st and Goal	47
1st and Goal	43	(.)(.) and A\$\$	45
Out of bounds and loving it	42	Copenhagen	45
Scrilla Inc.	41	Dream Team	43
Road Dogs	40	Who Are Those Guys	35
The Big Bad Wolf	37	Korben Dallas	27
Dream Team	35	Vista Crows	26
Korben Dallas	27	Fat Chance	18
Week 6		Week 8	
The Kekambas	79	Out of bounds and loving it	119
(.)(.) and A\$\$	77	The Big Bad Wolf	110
The Big Bad Wolf	76	Who Are Those Guys	105
Vista Crows	76	Monday Morning Quarterbacks	99
Crown Shot Police	64	Copenhagen	96
Uncorked	61	Uncorked	89
Scrilla Inc.	55	Road Dogs	87
Big Rack Attack	52	Vista Crows	81
Copenhagen	52	Dream Team	80
Multiple Scoregasms	52	Multiple Scoregasms	78
1st and Goal	49	The Kekambas	76
Kansas Comet	46	Big Rack Attack	71
Monday Morning Quarterbacks	46	Kansas Comet	70
Who Are Those Guys	43	Scrilla Inc.	66
Korben Dallas	41	Korben Dallas	65
WeekEnd Warriors	41	WeekEnd Warriors	62
Road Dogs	40	1st and Goal	56
Fat Chance	38	Crown Shot Police	49
Dream Team	37	Fat Chance	40
Out of bounds and loving it	37	(.)(.) and A\$\$	34

## Week 9 Week 11 Kansas Comet 87 Big Rack Attack 97 (.)(.) and A\$\$ 86 Road Dogs 91 The Big Bad Wolf 69 Monday Morning Quarterbacks 87 Multiple Scoregasms 67 Dream Team 78 1st and Goal 62 Scrilla Inc. 78 77 Road Dogs 60 Copenhagen Uncorked 58 Vista Crows 70 Out of bounds and loving it 57 Uncorked 69 The Kekambas 56 (.)(.) and A\$\$ 68 Copenhagen 52 Who Are Those Guys 65 Scrilla Inc. 52 Crown Shot Police 57 Big Rack Attack 50 1st and Goal 55 Korben Dallas 48 Kansas Comet 47 Crown Shot Police 43 Korben Dallas 45 Fat Chance 43 The Big Bad Wolf 41 Monday Morning Quarterbacks 43 Fat Chance 31 42 Dream Team WeekEnd Warriors 31 WeekEnd Warriors 32 Multiple Scoregasms 26 Who Are Those Guys 31 Out of bounds and loving it 17 Vista Crows 30 The Kekambas 15 Week 10 Week 12 Kansas Comet 95 Who Are Those Guys 74 Road Dogs 95 Out of bounds and loving it 68 Fat Chance 92 Dream Team 61 Uncorked 89 (.)(.) and A\$\$ 60 The Big Bad Wolf 87 The Big Bad Wolf 60 Out of bounds and loving it 80 Uncorked 56 Multiple Scoregasms 78 Big Rack Attack 55 WeekEnd Warriors 76 Scrilla Inc. 54 69 Vista Crows 52 Dream Team 1st and Goal 67 Kansas Comet 51 66 Copenhagen The Kekambas 51 Who Are Those Guys 66 WeekEnd Warriors 48 Crown Shot Police 62 1st and Goal 45 Monday Morning Quarterbacks 62 Crown Shot Police 45 The Kekambas 59 Multiple Scoregasms 45 Scrilla Inc. 57 Monday Morning Quarterbacks 40 Korben Dallas 56 Road Dogs 37 Vista Crows 55 Fat Chance 28 Big Rack Attack 31 Copenhagen 16 28 Korben Dallas (.)(.) and A\$\$ 15

Week	: 13		Week 15	
	Fat Chance	100	WeekEnd Warriors	198
	The Big Bad Wolf	76	Who Are Those Guys	184
	Crown Shot Police	75	Dream Team	159
	(.)(.) and A\$\$	73	(.)(.) and A\$\$	156
	Monday Morning Quarterbacks	73	The Kekambas	155
	The Kekambas	71	Out of bounds and loving it	143
	1st and Goal	70	Fat Chance	136
	Multiple Scoregasms	70	Monday Morning Quarterbacks	134
	Vista Crows	69	Road Dogs	131
	Scrilla Inc.	66	Multiple Scoregasms	122
	Road Dogs	65	Kansas Comet	114
	Uncorked	61	Crown Shot Police	109
	WeekEnd Warriors	60	Big Rack Attack	98
	Who Are Those Guys	58	The Big Bad Wolf	92
	Out of bounds and loving it	57	Uncorked	76
	Dream Team	53	Copenhagen	71
	Big Rack Attack	52	Korben Dallas	63
	Kansas Comet	50	Scrilla Inc.	56
	Copenhagen	43	1st and Goal	55
	Korben Dallas	40	Vista Crows	42
Week	. 14		Week 16	
VVCCr	X 1 T		Week 10	
VVCCr	Monday Morning Quarterbacks	87	Copenhagen	105
VVCCr		87 83		105 98
VVCCr	Monday Morning Quarterbacks		Copenhagen	
VVCCr	Monday Morning Quarterbacks Dream Team	83	Copenhagen Kansas Comet	98
VVCCr	Monday Morning Quarterbacks Dream Team Who Are Those Guys	83 82	Copenhagen Kansas Comet Multiple Scoregasms	98 94
Weer	Monday Morning Quarterbacks Dream Team Who Are Those Guys (.)(.) and A\$\$	83 82 80	Copenhagen Kansas Comet Multiple Scoregasms Road Dogs	98 94 94
VVGGr	Monday Morning Quarterbacks Dream Team Who Are Those Guys (.)(.) and A\$\$ Fat Chance	83 82 80 79	Copenhagen Kansas Comet Multiple Scoregasms Road Dogs Monday Morning Quarterbacks	98 94 94 88
Weer	Monday Morning Quarterbacks Dream Team Who Are Those Guys (.)(.) and A\$\$ Fat Chance Out of bounds and loving it	83 82 80 79 79	Copenhagen Kansas Comet Multiple Scoregasms Road Dogs Monday Morning Quarterbacks 1st and Goal	98 94 94 88 87
Weer	Monday Morning Quarterbacks Dream Team Who Are Those Guys (.)(.) and A\$\$ Fat Chance Out of bounds and loving it Copenhagen	83 82 80 79 79 73	Copenhagen Kansas Comet Multiple Scoregasms Road Dogs Monday Morning Quarterbacks 1st and Goal The Kekambas	98 94 94 88 87 76
Weer	Monday Morning Quarterbacks Dream Team Who Are Those Guys (.)(.) and A\$\$ Fat Chance Out of bounds and loving it Copenhagen Korben Dallas	83 82 80 79 79 73	Copenhagen Kansas Comet Multiple Scoregasms Road Dogs Monday Morning Quarterbacks 1st and Goal The Kekambas Out of bounds and loving it	98 94 94 88 87 76 72
Weer	Monday Morning Quarterbacks Dream Team Who Are Those Guys (.)(.) and A\$\$ Fat Chance Out of bounds and loving it Copenhagen Korben Dallas Uncorked	83 82 80 79 79 73 71	Copenhagen Kansas Comet Multiple Scoregasms Road Dogs Monday Morning Quarterbacks 1st and Goal The Kekambas Out of bounds and loving it Crown Shot Police	98 94 94 88 87 76 72
Weer	Monday Morning Quarterbacks Dream Team Who Are Those Guys (.)(.) and A\$\$ Fat Chance Out of bounds and loving it Copenhagen Korben Dallas Uncorked 1st and Goal	83 82 80 79 79 73 71 69	Copenhagen Kansas Comet Multiple Scoregasms Road Dogs Monday Morning Quarterbacks 1st and Goal The Kekambas Out of bounds and loving it Crown Shot Police Who Are Those Guys	98 94 94 88 87 76 72 69
Weer	Monday Morning Quarterbacks Dream Team Who Are Those Guys (.)(.) and A\$\$ Fat Chance Out of bounds and loving it Copenhagen Korben Dallas Uncorked 1st and Goal The Big Bad Wolf	83 82 80 79 79 73 71 69 66	Copenhagen Kansas Comet Multiple Scoregasms Road Dogs Monday Morning Quarterbacks 1st and Goal The Kekambas Out of bounds and loving it Crown Shot Police Who Are Those Guys Uncorked	98 94 94 88 87 76 72 69 67
Weer	Monday Morning Quarterbacks Dream Team Who Are Those Guys (.)(.) and A\$\$ Fat Chance Out of bounds and loving it Copenhagen Korben Dallas Uncorked 1st and Goal The Big Bad Wolf WeekEnd Warriors	83 82 80 79 79 73 71 69 66 64	Copenhagen Kansas Comet Multiple Scoregasms Road Dogs Monday Morning Quarterbacks 1st and Goal The Kekambas Out of bounds and loving it Crown Shot Police Who Are Those Guys Uncorked (.)(.) and A\$\$	98 94 94 88 87 76 72 69 67 66
Weer	Monday Morning Quarterbacks Dream Team Who Are Those Guys (.)(.) and A\$\$ Fat Chance Out of bounds and loving it Copenhagen Korben Dallas Uncorked 1st and Goal The Big Bad Wolf WeekEnd Warriors Big Rack Attack	83 82 80 79 79 73 71 69 66 64 64	Copenhagen Kansas Comet Multiple Scoregasms Road Dogs Monday Morning Quarterbacks 1st and Goal The Kekambas Out of bounds and loving it Crown Shot Police Who Are Those Guys Uncorked (.)(.) and A\$\$ The Big Bad Wolf	98 94 94 88 87 76 72 69 67 66 63 58
VVGGr	Monday Morning Quarterbacks Dream Team Who Are Those Guys (.)(.) and A\$\$ Fat Chance Out of bounds and loving it Copenhagen Korben Dallas Uncorked 1st and Goal The Big Bad Wolf WeekEnd Warriors Big Rack Attack Crown Shot Police Multiple Scoregasms Vista Crows	83 82 80 79 79 73 71 69 66 64 64 64 60 53 52	Copenhagen Kansas Comet Multiple Scoregasms Road Dogs Monday Morning Quarterbacks 1st and Goal The Kekambas Out of bounds and loving it Crown Shot Police Who Are Those Guys Uncorked (.)(.) and A\$\$ The Big Bad Wolf Fat Chance Vista Crows Scrilla Inc.	98 94 94 88 87 76 72 69 67 66 63 58 57 57
VVGGr	Monday Morning Quarterbacks Dream Team Who Are Those Guys (.)(.) and A\$\$ Fat Chance Out of bounds and loving it Copenhagen Korben Dallas Uncorked 1st and Goal The Big Bad Wolf WeekEnd Warriors Big Rack Attack Crown Shot Police Multiple Scoregasms	83 82 80 79 79 73 71 69 66 64 64 60 53 52 46	Copenhagen Kansas Comet Multiple Scoregasms Road Dogs Monday Morning Quarterbacks 1st and Goal The Kekambas Out of bounds and loving it Crown Shot Police Who Are Those Guys Uncorked (.)(.) and A\$\$ The Big Bad Wolf Fat Chance Vista Crows	98 94 94 88 87 76 72 69 67 66 63 58 57 57 57
Weer	Monday Morning Quarterbacks Dream Team Who Are Those Guys (.)(.) and A\$\$ Fat Chance Out of bounds and loving it Copenhagen Korben Dallas Uncorked 1st and Goal The Big Bad Wolf WeekEnd Warriors Big Rack Attack Crown Shot Police Multiple Scoregasms Vista Crows Scrilla Inc. Road Dogs	83 82 80 79 79 73 71 69 66 64 64 60 53 52 46 42 37	Copenhagen Kansas Comet Multiple Scoregasms Road Dogs Monday Morning Quarterbacks 1st and Goal The Kekambas Out of bounds and loving it Crown Shot Police Who Are Those Guys Uncorked (.)(.) and A\$\$ The Big Bad Wolf Fat Chance Vista Crows Scrilla Inc. WeekEnd Warriors Dream Team	98 94 94 88 87 76 72 69 67 66 63 58 57 57 52 52 45
VVGGr	Monday Morning Quarterbacks Dream Team Who Are Those Guys (.)(.) and A\$\$ Fat Chance Out of bounds and loving it Copenhagen Korben Dallas Uncorked 1st and Goal The Big Bad Wolf WeekEnd Warriors Big Rack Attack Crown Shot Police Multiple Scoregasms Vista Crows Scrilla Inc. Road Dogs The Kekambas	83 82 80 79 79 73 71 69 66 64 64 60 53 52 46 42 37 28	Copenhagen Kansas Comet Multiple Scoregasms Road Dogs Monday Morning Quarterbacks 1st and Goal The Kekambas Out of bounds and loving it Crown Shot Police Who Are Those Guys Uncorked (.)(.) and A\$\$ The Big Bad Wolf Fat Chance Vista Crows Scrilla Inc. WeekEnd Warriors	98 94 94 88 87 76 72 69 67 66 63 58 57 57 52 52 45 40
Weer	Monday Morning Quarterbacks Dream Team Who Are Those Guys (.)(.) and A\$\$ Fat Chance Out of bounds and loving it Copenhagen Korben Dallas Uncorked 1st and Goal The Big Bad Wolf WeekEnd Warriors Big Rack Attack Crown Shot Police Multiple Scoregasms Vista Crows Scrilla Inc. Road Dogs	83 82 80 79 79 73 71 69 66 64 64 60 53 52 46 42 37	Copenhagen Kansas Comet Multiple Scoregasms Road Dogs Monday Morning Quarterbacks 1st and Goal The Kekambas Out of bounds and loving it Crown Shot Police Who Are Those Guys Uncorked (.)(.) and A\$\$ The Big Bad Wolf Fat Chance Vista Crows Scrilla Inc. WeekEnd Warriors Dream Team	98 94 94 88 87 76 72 69 67 66 63 58 57 57 52 52 45



## Week 17

Vista Crows	117
1st and Goal	115
Big Rack Attack	108
Monday Morning Quarterbacks	98
WeekEnd Warriors	95
Multiple Scoregasms	90
Copenhagen	89
Uncorked	78
Who Are Those Guys	78
The Kekambas	74
Kansas Comet	71
Out of bounds and loving it	71
Road Dogs	69
Dream Team	68
Fat Chance	65
The Big Bad Wolf	56
Crown Shot Police	52
(.)(.) and A\$\$	43
Korben Dallas	39
Scrilla Inc.	25